



Manufacturers of Allopathic & Herbal Formulations, I.V. infusions & Medical Disposables

Ref: RB/AS/39(3)/Loss

February 17, 2024

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001.
Scrip Code: 524075

The Manager - Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051.

Symbol: ALBERTDAVD

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI Listing Regulations

We hereby intimate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 regarding the intimation of loss of share certificate received from the shareholder of the company as under:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		No. of
		No.	From	То	shares
PRITESH RASIKLAL SHAH	P01014	16476	1852841	1852890	50
J/H: RASIKLAL VADILAL SHAH					

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For **Albert David Limited**

Ranadeep Bhattacharya Chief Financial Officer

ALBERT DEVID

Regd. Office: Block -D, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, 8, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001, India

Phone: +91-33-2262-8436 / 8456 / 8492 / 8439

Email: albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website: www.albertdavidindia.com, CIN: L51109WB1938PLC009490

Factories: Kolkata, Ghaziabad Sales Depot: Kolkata, Lucknow, Patna

process of duplicate share certificate and name deletion process p01014

From: raju shah (raju.pshah4455@gmail.com)

mdpldc@yahoo.com

Date: Friday, February 16, 2024 at 12:08 PM GMT+5:30

FOLIO NO -P0104

UNIT - 50

Dear Sir /Mam

i am holding physical share of ALBERT DAVID LIMITED Under above folio in the name of PRITESH RASIKLAL SHAH AND RASIKLAL VADILAL SHAH rasiklal vadilal sha was DIE and i have MIS PLACE my physical share certificate .

you are kindly requested to please send me a duplicate share cretificatr and name deletion process.

Looking for positive and quick reply.

Thanks and Regards

Raju Shah